
Sr No Class Enquiry Number Application No. Student FullName Father FullName Mother FullName

1 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000006 REG/044/26/000003 YANSH PATEL  JITENDRA SINGH PATEL  MEENA PATEL 

2 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000029 REG/044/26/000011 NUSAYBAH KHAN  NAWAB KHAN  HUMA ALI 

3 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000135 REG/044/26/000064 KUNAL DADLANI  JAI DADLANI  ANJALI DADLANI 

4 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000066 REG/044/26/000021 KARTIK SINGH PARIHAR  SANDEEP SINGH PARIHAR  RANI TOMAR 

5 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000145 REG/044/26/000073 RUDHVI VIJAYVERGIYA  DARPAN VIJAYVERGIYA  HARSHITA VIJAYVERGIYA 

6 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000122 REG/044/26/000058 AARVIKA PARMAR  RAJU PARMAR  REENA PARMAR 

7 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000140 REG/044/26/000071 HEBA AMIR  MOHD AMIR  RIZWANA 

8 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000095 REG/044/26/000042 DIVA KAUR  PARAMJIT SINGH  SAANVI KAUR 

9 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000127 REG/044/26/000123 AARAV DANGI  DAYARAM DANGI  RAMKANYA DANGI 

10 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000206 REG/044/26/000115 RHYTHM CHOUHAN  BANTI CHOUHAN  SONAM CHOUHAN 

11 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000243 REG/044/26/000140 JAHANVI TRIPATHI  SNEH TRIPATHI  POOJA SNEH TRIPATHI 

12 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000082 REG/044/26/000034 AAYRA QURESHI  MOHAMMAD IRFAN QURESHI  AYSHA BANO 

13 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000252 REG/044/26/000201 EKLAVYA NATHANI  KARAN NATHANI  JYOTI AHUJA 

14 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000342 REG/044/26/000205 AVNI DIWAKAR  AJAY DIWAKAR  POOJA 

15 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000319 REG/044/26/000190 KASHVI DWIVEDI  VIVEK KUMAR  TRIPTI DWIVEDI 

16 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000325 REG/044/26/000193 VAMI SHRIVASTAVA  RITESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA  SHWETA SHRIVASTAVA 

17 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000491 REG/044/26/000322 VEDANSHI MALVIYA  BHUPENDRA MALVIYA  MONA MALVIYA 

18 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000290 REG/044/26/000175 YUVAN GOUR  DEEPESH GOUR  NEHA GOUR 

19 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000224 REG/044/26/000130 NIMIT TAMOLI  RAJKUMAR TAMOLI  SURBHI TAMOLI 

20 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000433 REG/044/26/000274 NAITAVIK TIWARI  AKASH BHANU TIWARI  RASHI TIWARI 

21 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000379 REG/044/26/000230 RIYANSHI KOTIYA  DR. LAKHAN SINGH KOTIYA  SAROJ KUMARI 

22 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000240 REG/044/26/000248 SAKSHAM NAGAR  PRADEEP NAGAR  KANAK DHAKAD 

23 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000437 REG/044/26/000276 VAISHNAV RAJPUT  RAHUL KUMAR RAJPUT  NEHA RAJPUT 

24 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000467 REG/044/26/000298 AAVYA PATEL  VIPIN KUMAR PATEL  PINKEY PATEL 

25 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000137 REG/044/26/000069 ANIKA PANDEY  LATE ANJANI PANDEY  LAXMI PANDEY 

26 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000428 REG/044/26/000269 JAKSH PATEL  GOPAL PATEL  ANAMIKA PATEL 

27 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000475 REG/044/26/000305 MRIDUL PRAJAPATI  RAJESH PRAJAPATI  PINKY BARDIYA PRAJAPATI 

28 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000232 REG/044/26/000154 JAYESH CHOUHAN  PRADEEP CHOUHAN  INDU 

29 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000476 REG/044/26/000306 AARADHYA YADAV  RAKESH YADAV  SHWETA YADAV 

30 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000376 REG/044/26/000232 GARVIT SHINDE  AJAY SHINDE  VERSHA SHINDE 

31 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000386 REG/044/26/000237 YUVANSH SHINDE  SUNIL SHINDE  ANISHA SHINDE 

32 BALVATIKA - I ENQ/044/26/000236 REG/044/26/000136 NITHYA THAKUR  PRADEEP THAKUR  POOJA THAKUR 

33 I ENQ/044/26/000038 REG/044/26/000008 RUDRANSHI NAYAK  KESHAV NAYAK  PRIYANKA NAYAK 

34 I ENQ/044/26/000058 REG/044/26/000015 BHAVYA CHAUDHARY  ATYA VACHAN  PRIYANKA 

35 I ENQ/044/26/000054 REG/044/26/000019 SANVI NAYAK  ARVIND KUMAR NAYAK  VISHAKHA NAYAK 

36 I ENQ/044/26/000053 REG/044/26/000012 PRATYANSH BHATT  SHRIKANT BHATT  REENA NAYAK 
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37 I ENQ/044/26/000020 REG/044/26/000024 KRITIKA YADAV  AMAN YADAV  DEEPSHIKHA YADAV 

38 I - - ARSHIT SUMOD SUMOD SUDHAKARAN RAKHI SUMOD

39 I ENQ/044/26/000040 - REYANSH CHELANI SUNNY CHELANI PREETI CHAUHAN

40 I ENQ/044/26/000079 REG/044/26/000031 TANMAY RAJPUT  DEEPAK RAJPUT  LATA RAJPUT 

41 I ENQ/044/26/000160 REG/044/26/000082 OM SHRIVASTAVA  SHAILESH SHRIVASTAVA  SHUBHA SHRIVASTAVA 

42 I - - AHAAN ANIKET AGLAWE ANIKET SURESH AGLAWE DR DIVYA PATEL

43 I ENQ/044/26/000192 REG/044/26/000118 GAARGI SHARMA  NARAYAN SHARMA  PREETI SHARMA 

44 I ENQ/044/26/000159 REG/044/26/000098 ADITI TIWARI  MANEESHTIWARI  ABHILASHA TIWARI 

45 I ENQ/044/26/000200 REG/044/26/000110 ARUSH NEGI  SANJAY SINGH NEGI  SHIVANI NEGI 

46 I ENQ/044/26/000201 REG/044/26/000112 MITIKSHA SAPKOTA  LEKHRAJ SAPKOTA  DEEPIKA SAPKOTA 

47 I ENQ/044/26/000190 REG/044/26/000104 SHIVANSH PANDEY  RAJEEV PANDEY  KALPANA PANDEY 

48 I - - ADYANT PATEL BRIJESH KUMAR PATEL POOJA PATEL

49 I - - ANANYA PANDEY BHUPENDRA PANDEY PRIYANKA PANDEY

50 I ENQ/044/26/000248 REG/044/26/000143 HARSHIT JAT  AKHILESH KUMAR JAT  BHAVNA JAT 

51 I ENQ/044/26/000242 REG/044/26/000138 NITYA SHARMA  RAJKUMAR SHARMA  ANJANA SHARMA 

52 I ENQ/044/26/000138 REG/044/26/000070 KARAN SINGH MEHARA  PANKAJ SINGH MEHARA  KANCHAN CHAUCHAN 

53 I ENQ/044/26/000090 REG/044/26/000100 VRIDDHI GUPTA  ATUL GUPTA  PRIYA GUPTA 

54 I ENQ/044/26/000272 REG/044/26/000162 GRAHIL PAL  KONAL PAL  KAMAYANI DAVEPAL PAL 

55 I - - SHIVIKA RAJAWAT DR KISHAN SINGH RAJAWAT ER JYOTO TOMAR

56 I - - ABEER RAJ SINGH SHYAMENDRA SINGH EKTA SONI

57 I ENQ/044/26/000276 REG/044/26/000171 SYED MOHAMMAD MEIRAJ  SYED INTEKHAB ALAM  KAHKASHAN KHAN 

58 I - - NITANYA SINGH YAVA DR NITU SINGH YANA DR AARTI SINGH YANA

59 I - - ADHYA DEVESH NAGAR DEVESH NAGAR BHAREKA VIKRAM WAGH

60 I - - ADVIK SINGH SIKARWAR RAGHVENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR REENA SIKARWAR

61 I ENQ/044/26/000245 REG/044/26/000147 VIDHI GALAV  PRAVEEN KUMAR GALAV  AKANSHA CHOPRA 

62 I - - KHRISHA RAJPUT RAHUL RAJPUT RITU RAJPUT

63 I ENQ/044/26/000109 REG/044/26/000078 JIVA EVELKAR  MANISH EVELKAR  VARSHA EVELKAR 

64 I ENQ/044/26/000177 REG/044/26/000090 ABEER RAZA  SAIM RAZA  AAFREEN IFTIKHAR ZAIDI 

65 I ENQ/044/26/000298 REG/044/26/000179 RIYANSH MEENA  RAMAVTAR MEENA  POOJA MEENA 

66 I ENQ/044/26/000214 REG/044/26/000122 ABHINAV PANWAR  NIRAJ PANWAR  SEVANTI PANWAR 

67 I - - SANCHAY SAHU PRABHUDAYAL SAHU NEHA SAHU

68 I - - RUHI VERMA PINKESH LATA VERMA

69 I ENQ/044/26/000275 REG/044/26/000164 ADVIKA MISHRA  SANJAY MISHRA  MONIKA MISHRA 

70 I - - SHIVANSH SHRIVAS RAHUL SHRIVAS KAMLA SHRIVAS

71 I ENQ/044/26/000343 REG/044/26/000209 NEDHYA GUPTA  RAVINDRA GUPTA  DEEPA AGRAWAL 

72 I - - SARANSH TIWARI RAJA BHAIYA TIWARI SHASTRI TIWARI
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73 I ENQ/044/26/000368 REG/044/26/000222 ANVI TOMAR  VIJAYVEER SINGH  PRIYANKA SINGH 

74 I ENQ/044/26/000373 REG/044/26/000225 KAVYANSH JAISWAL  KOMAL PRASAD KALLAR  SUBHADRA JAISWAL 

75 I ENQ/044/26/000347 REG/044/26/000210 ADITI SHRIVASTAV  ANKIT SHRIVASTAV  DIVYA 

76 I ENQ/044/26/000399 REG/044/26/000254 ABHINAY TRIPATHI  YOGESH TRIPATHI  POOJA TRIPATHI 

77 I ENQ/044/26/000035 REG/044/26/000102 NISHTHA KARAMCHANDANI  LOKESH KARAMCHANDANI  DEEPIKA KARAMCHANDANI 

78 I ENQ/044/26/000151 REG/044/26/000076 SHWETA YADAV  VIJAY YADAV  KIRAN YADAV 

79 I ENQ/044/26/000258 REG/044/26/000152 MISHIKA DWIVEDI  KESHAV DWIVEDI  SAROJ DWIVEDI 

80 I - - MITANSH THAKUR DEEPAK SINGH THAKUR CHANDRA THAKUR

81 I ENQ/044/26/000385 REG/044/26/000239 HIMAKSH GURBANI  DEEPAK GURBANI  KAVYA GURBANI 

82 I ENQ/044/26/000330 REG/044/26/000245 KAVYA YADAV  SUNIL YADAV  PRIYANKA YADAV 

83 I ENQ/044/26/000257 REG/044/26/000229 HARSHALI KUSHWAHA  OMKAR PRASAD KUSHWAHA  PREETI KUSHWAHA 

84 I - - SHOURYA DUBEY SOURABH DUBEY SURABHI DUBEY

85 I - - KAVYANSH SINGH KUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH CHHAYA SINGH

86 I - - SUBH YADAV CHANDAN SINGH YADAV SAVITA YADAV

87 I ENQ/044/26/000448 REG/044/26/000285 SIYA  GOBINDA KR MISHRA  KIRTI KUMARI 

88 I ENQ/044/26/000318 REG/044/26/000196 LAKSHYA SINGH SISODIYA  ABHISHEK SISODIYA  KHUSHBOO RATHOD 

89 I ENQ/044/26/000442 REG/044/26/000279 ATHARV SINGH RAJAWAT  JITENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT  DEEPIKA 

90 I ENQ/044/26/000443 REG/044/26/000281 ATHARV PATEL  MOHAN PATEL  NAMRTA PATEL 

91 I ENQ/044/26/000120 REG/044/26/000059 IKSHIVA RAGHUWANSHI  SHIVSHANKAR RAGHUWANSHI  ROHINI RAGHUWANSHI 

92 I - - SANSKRITI MEHRA DINESH MEHRA

93 I ENQ/044/26/000181 REG/044/26/000095 SAANVI SRIVASTAVA  ADITYA SRIVASTAVA  POOJA SRIVASTAVA 

94 I ENQ/044/26/000179 REG/044/26/000093 AVIKA SRIVASTAVA  ANKIT SRIVASTAVA  VARSHA SRIVASTAVA 

95 I ENQ/044/26/000440 REG/044/26/000280 AARUSH SINGH  NEERAJ SINGH  NEHA BAGHEL 

96 I ENQ/044/26/000469 REG/044/26/000302 ANIKA SAHU  RAMBABU SAHU  RANI SAHU 

97 I - - SHAURYA SHUBHAM SHARMA SHUBHAM RASHIKA

98 I ENQ/044/26/000247 REG/044/26/000142 SHARVI RAJPUT  GAGAN SINGH  PRIYA DEVI 

99 I ENQ/044/26/000246 REG/044/26/000141 SADHVIK RAJPUT  GAGAN SINGH  PRIYA DEVI 

100 I - - SHIVANSH PARSAI HIMANSHU PARSAI SANDHYA PARSAI

101 I ENQ/044/26/000481 REG/044/26/000310 ABDHI SINGH RAJAWAT  SAURABH SINGH RAJAWAT  RAMA RAJAWAT 

102 I ENQ/044/26/000474 REG/044/26/000308 ARUNODAY PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT  SAURABH SINGH RAJAWAT  RAMA RAJAWAT 

103 I ENQ/044/26/000375 REG/044/26/000227 DITYA SINGH BAGHEL  VIRENDRA SINGH  TULSI BAGHEL 

104 I - - PARI RAWAT PARESH RAWAT ARUNA RAWAT

105 II ENQ/044/26/000044 REG/044/26/000004 FAIZAN AHSAN  MOHD AHSAN ALAM  RABIYA KHATUN 

106 II ENQ/044/26/000089 REG/044/26/000041 SHOURYA BAIRAGI  TILAK DAS BAIRAGI  MALA SHARMA 

107 II ENQ/044/26/000013 REG/044/26/000032 NEEL SHRIVASTAVA  ABHIMANYU SHRIVASTAVA  DEEPA SHRIVASTAVA 

108 II ENQ/044/26/000070 REG/044/26/000023 AMAYRA SINGH  EVARAN SINGH  MADHURI 
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109 II ENQ/044/26/000007 REG/044/26/000039 KAYRA THAKUR  DINESH THAKUR  RASHMI THAKUR 

110 II ENQ/044/26/000228 REG/044/26/000131 ANSHIKA ATULKAR  ARUN KUMAR ATULKAR  SHWETA ATULKAR 

111 II - - KHUSHI DURGESH SIKKA DURGESH KAMLESHWAR SIKKA PAYAL DURGESH SIKKA

112 II ENQ/044/26/000304 REG/044/26/000185 VIVAAN LAHOREY  MANOJ KUMAR LAHORE  SOUMYA LAHORE 

113 II - - AKSHITA MATHARIA SUDHEER KUMAR MATHARIA RITU MATHARIA

114 II - - VEDANSH KUMAR SHUKLA DR VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA SUSHMITA SHUKLA

115 II ENQ/044/26/000259 REG/044/26/000153 YUG JAIMAN  HIRDESH SHARMA  MANU SHARMA 

116 II ENQ/044/26/000357 REG/044/26/000214 GARVIT SAHU  RAJENDRA SAHU  YOGITA SAHU 

117 II ENQ/044/26/000265 REG/044/26/000157 VEDANSH SHARMA  DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA  VANDANA SHARMA 

118 II ENQ/044/26/000277 REG/044/26/000166 ARAMBH JAIN  VIKAS JAIN  MADHHRI JAIN 

119 II ENQ/044/26/000274 REG/044/26/000165 ADITYA JOSHI  NARENDRA JOSHI  MADHURI PALIWAL 

120 II ENQ/044/26/000408 REG/044/26/000252 YASHASVI MARSHKOLE  MITHLESH MARSHKOLE  GEETA MARSHKOLE 

121 II ENQ/044/26/000460 REG/044/26/000294 DISHI MEENA  DEEPAK MEENA  NIKITA MEENA 

122 II ENQ/044/26/000361 REG/044/26/000217 JAYESH MEENA  RAVI MEENA  NIDHI MEENA 

123 II ENQ/044/26/000479 REG/044/26/000307 AOMANSHI PAWAR  MUKESH PAWAR  RAJESHWARI PAWAR 

124 II ENQ/044/26/000383 REG/044/26/000234 VIRAJ SHINDE  AJAY SHINDE  VERSHA SHINDE 

125 II ENQ/044/26/000392 REG/044/26/000242 NYARA THAKUR  SHAILENDRA SINGH  RADHIKA THAKUR 

126 II ENQ/044/26/000418 REG/044/26/000259 AARUSH VYAS  NEETESH KUMAR VYAS  SAKSHI 

127 II ENQ/044/26/000465 REG/044/26/000300 NAITIK GHAVRIYA  SUNIL KUMAR GHAVRIYA  DEEPIKA GHAVRIYA 

128 II - - ANAVI SHINDE NAINA SHINDE MONAL SHINDE

129 III ENQ/044/26/000114 REG/044/26/000052 MUKUND SINGH PANWAR  GOPAL SINGH PANWAR  PRIYANKA PANWAR 

130 III ENQ/044/26/000104 REG/044/26/000048 YUVANSH SHIVHARE  KAPIL SHIVHARE  RITU SHIVHARE 

131 III ENQ/044/26/000194 REG/044/26/000107 VANSH MAITHIL  HEMANT MAITHIL  KOMAL MAITHIL 

132 III ENQ/044/26/000124 REG/044/26/000061 RHYTHM KHATRI  SANJAY  UJJAWALA 

133 III ENQ/044/26/000041 REG/044/26/000002 ALAVYA SHIVHARE  ASHISH SHIVHARE  AKANKSHA SHIVHARE 

134 III ENQ/044/26/000154 REG/044/26/000077 LAKSHYA CHOURASIA  SONELAL CHOURASIA  UMA CHOURASIYA 

135 III ENQ/044/26/000180 REG/044/26/000094 RANAK SONGARA  DEVENDRA SONGARA  PINKY RANI SONGARA 

136 III ENQ/044/26/000121 - KHUSHANT MEWADA AJAB SINGH MEWADA SUMAN MEWADA

137 III - - ADITYA DWIVEDI BHUPENDRA DWIVEDI PARVATI DWIVEDI

138 III ENQ/044/26/000253 REG/044/26/000149 CAPTAIN TIWARI  AKHILESHWAR TIWARI  NIGAM TIWARI 

139 III ENQ/044/26/000333 REG/044/26/000202 NAIMISH AGRAWAL  RAM AGRAWAL  DIVYA AGARWAL 

140 III - - AOMANSHI PAWAR MUKESH PAWAR RAJESHWARI PAWAR

141 III ENQ/044/26/000336 REG/044/26/000204 OM SHARMA  SANJU SHARMA  ANJANA SHARMA 

142 III ENQ/044/26/000295 REG/044/26/000224 AAHANA GUPTA  NITIN GUPTA  SHALU GUPTA 

143 III ENQ/044/26/000388 REG/044/26/000240 YUVAAN DAS  ASHISH DAS  SWATI MOURYA 

144 III ENQ/044/26/000294 REG/044/26/000199 RUDRANSH DHANGAR  RAKESH DHANGAR  RANI DHANGAR 
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145 III ENQ/044/26/000434 REG/044/26/000275 HIYAN LAWAHE  SANTOSH LAXMAN LAWAHE  ARPANA LAWAHE 

146 III ENQ/044/26/000052 REG/044/26/000013 RAYYAN KHAN  SAJID KHAN  KHADEEJA KHAN 

147 IV ENQ/044/26/000106 REG/044/26/000051 MANANK PARIHAR  MAHENDRA PARIHAR  RENU PARIHAR 

148 IV ENQ/044/26/000033 REG/044/26/000091 ARSH KHAN  DANISH KHAN  SEHBAA ANWAR KHAN 

149 IV ENQ/044/26/000218 REG/044/26/000124 AAYUSH JAT  AKHILESH KUMAR  BHAVNA JAT 

150 IV ENQ/044/26/000064 REG/044/26/000020 BHAVYA PERIYA  AVINASH PERIYA  SHALINI RATHORE 

151 IV ENQ/044/26/000065 REG/044/26/000174 HARDIK LALWANI  MR. AMAR LALWANI  MRS. PINKY LALWANI 

152 IV ENQ/044/26/000147 REG/044/26/000168 YAMINI RAIKWAR  MAHENDRA RAIKWAR  NISHA RAIKWAR 

153 IV ENQ/044/26/000092 REG/044/26/000085 HASNAIN ANSARI  MAKSOOD ALI ANSARI  SHABANA ANSARI 

154 IV ENQ/044/26/000264 REG/044/26/000156 DEVANSH SHARMA  DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA  VANDANA SHARMA 

155 IV ENQ/044/26/000387 REG/044/26/000238 JAISHNAVI SINGH THAKUR  DEEPAK SINGH THAKUR  CHANDRA THAKUR 

156 IV ENQ/044/26/000156 REG/044/26/000183 ATHARVA GAUTAM  HARISH GAUTAM  JEETU DEVI 

157 IV - - SHRESTH TIWARI BIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI PRATIMA TIWARI

158 IV ENQ/044/26/000060 REG/044/26/000016 RACHNA MORANDANI  HITESH MORANDANI  KHUSHI MORANDANI 

159 IV ENQ/044/26/000489 REG/044/26/000317 AARNA PAWAR  MUKESH PAWAR  RAJESHWARI PAWAR 

160 V ENQ/044/26/000032 REG/044/26/000007 HAIDER KHAN  NAWAB KHAN  HUMA ALI 

161 V ENQ/044/26/000077 REG/044/26/000030 ASTHA UDASIN  RAJKUMAR UDASIN  SIYA UDASIN 

162 V ENQ/044/26/000100 REG/044/26/000047 ANIRUDDH SHARMA  SANJAY SHARMA  RADHA SHARMA 

163 V ENQ/044/26/000183 REG/044/26/000097 AARADHY KUMAR JAISWAL  AJEET KUMAR  SUMAN 

164 V ENQ/044/26/000059 REG/044/26/000103 SHOURYA MAITHIL  HEMANT MAITHIL  KOMAL MAITHIL 

165 V ENQ/044/26/000166 REG/044/26/000083 ANIK KAURAV  ABHISHEK KAURAV  UPASNA KAURAV 

166 V ENQ/044/26/000152 REG/044/26/000111 MONISHKA SAPKOTA  LEKHRAJ SAPKOTA  DEEPIKA SAPKOTA 

167 V ENQ/044/26/000133 REG/044/26/000125 MAHIKA DANGI  DAYARAM DANGI  RAMKANYA DANGI 

168 V ENQ/044/26/000008 REG/044/26/000038 KHWAISH THAKUR  DINESH THAKUR  RASHMI THAKUR 

169 V ENQ/044/26/000223 REG/044/26/000129 AYESHA MARIYAM  ARSHAD SYED  AARTI SHISHODIYA 

170 V ENQ/044/26/000244 REG/044/26/000139 AAYUR SHARMA  RAJKUMAR SHARMA  ANAJANA SHARMA 

171 V ENQ/044/26/000263 REG/044/26/000159 MALANK GOYAL  KUNAL GOYAL  MONIKA GOYAL 

172 V ENQ/044/26/000269 REG/044/26/000160 VEDANT DUBEY  SHAILENDRA DUBEY  RASHMI DUBEY 

173 V ENQ/044/26/000308 REG/044/26/000182 YUVAAN JETHWANI  ANAND JETHWANI  PAYAL JETHWANI 

174 V ENQ/044/26/000233 REG/044/26/000134 ANMOL PARMAR  MUKESH PARMAR  REENA PARMAR 

175 V - - ISHIT ANAND SURESH CHANDRA ANAND INDUWALA

176 V ENQ/044/26/000158 REG/044/26/000148 JAYANT AGRAWAL  AKHILESH AGRAWAL  NEETA AGRAWAL 

177 V ENQ/044/26/000329 REG/044/26/000197 SWARA SONI  DHARMENDRA KUMAR SONI  PRIYANKA SONI 

178 V ENQ/044/26/000202 REG/044/26/000221 LAKSHITA DUBEY  SHAILENDRA DUBEY  BABITA DUBEY 

179 V - - ARPIT GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA KALPNA GUPTA

180 V ENQ/044/26/000390 REG/044/26/000241 SHREESH NITIN KHORGADE  8668750881  RUPALI KHOGADE 
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181 V ENQ/044/26/000407 REG/044/26/000253 YUVAAN RAJANI  HEMANT RAJANI  DEEPA 

182 V ENQ/044/26/000305 REG/044/26/000181 MANAS NAYAK  LATE. MR. BHEESHM PRAKASH NAYAK  MANISHA ARJARIYA 

183 V ENQ/044/26/000398 REG/044/26/000244 AAROHI PRAJAPATI  MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI  SUMAN PRAJAPATI 

184 V ENQ/044/26/000415 REG/044/26/000258 KEERTIKA NAIDU  SANJEEV NAIDU  SONALI DAMARKAR 

185 V ENQ/044/26/000173 REG/044/26/000087 ATHARVA SINGH  PRAKASH SINGH  PUSHPA RAWAT 

186 VI ENQ/044/26/000057 REG/044/26/000014 RISHIKA BHATT  SHRIKANT BHATT  REENA NAYAK 

187 VI ENQ/044/26/000195 REG/044/26/000114 ASHWIN MAHESHWARI  NAVIN MAHESHWARI  HEMA MAHESHWARI 

188 VI ENQ/044/26/000072 REG/044/26/000026 ANVI KOLI  SUNIL KOLI  RAJNI KOLI 

189 VI ENQ/044/26/000280 REG/044/26/000167 DAKSH KHANDAGDA  NANDKISHORE KHANDAGDE  PAYAL KHANDAGDE 

190 VI ENQ/044/26/000162 REG/044/26/000113 SAANVI PATIDAR  DHARMENDRA PATIDAR  BABITA PATIDAR 

191 VI ENQ/044/26/000255 REG/044/26/000150 AADITYA R TIWARI  RAJKUMAR R TIWARI  RANJANA 

192 VI ENQ/044/26/000419 REG/044/26/000261 RITVIK TIWARI  AKASH BHANU TIWARI  RASHI TIWARI 

193 VI - - AANYA AGARWAL ANKUR AGARWAL ANJANA AGARWAL

194 VI ENQ/044/26/000447 REG/044/26/000283 KAYU SONGARA  ROHIT SONGARA  NIMMI SONGARA 

195 VI ENQ/044/26/000436 REG/044/26/000278 ANIRUDH SINGH  YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH  SHASHI GAUR 

196 VII ENQ/044/26/000256 REG/044/26/000151 JAISHNA RAJ SINGH  RAJ NARAYAN SINGH  RENUKA DUBEY 

197 VII ENQ/044/26/000279 REG/044/26/000170 AADRIKA SINGH  PRAVEEN SINGH  PRIYA SINGH 

198 VII ENQ/044/26/000249 REG/044/26/000144 BHARAT MISHRA  HEER MANI MISHRA  SANDHYA MISHRA 

199 VII ENQ/044/26/000262 REG/044/26/000155 HIND JAIMAN  HIRDESH SHARMA  MANU SHARMA 

200 VII - - ANVI JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN REENA JAIN

201 VII ENQ/044/26/000167 REG/044/26/000084 VIVAN KARAMCHANDANI  KAMLESH KARAMCHANDANI  KIRAN KARAMCHANDANI 

202 VII ENQ/044/26/000146 REG/044/26/000096 ANIKA CHAURASIA  SANTOSH CHAURASIA  POOJA SHARMA 

203 VII ENQ/044/26/000212 REG/044/26/000119 ISHA KHAN  ISHAK KHAN  REKHA KHAN 

204 VII ENQ/044/26/000350 REG/044/26/000303 SHACHI CHAKRAVARTY  CHETAN SHARAN CHAKRAVARTY  SARSWATI CHAKRAVARTY 

205 VII ENQ/044/26/000351 REG/044/26/000226 VANSH DESHMUKH  SHEKHAR  BHUNESHWARI 

206 VII ENQ/044/26/000458 REG/044/26/000293 PRAGYESH RAJPUT  RAKESH RAJPUT  KAMINEE RAJPUT 

207 VII ENQ/044/26/000492 REG/044/26/000320 JAISHIKA SINGH  RAVI KUMAR DHURWEY  SHAKUN SINGH 

208 VII ENQ/044/26/000483 REG/044/26/000313 DHRUVI PAWAR  AJAY PAWAR  HARSHITA PAWAR 

209 VII ENQ/044/26/000360 REG/044/26/000216 YAKSHIT SAHU  RAJENDRA SAHU  YOGITA SAHU 

210 VII - - KHAWAISH LALWANI ANIL LALWANI RAINA LALWANI

211 VIII ENQ/044/26/000136 REG/044/26/000067 SHUBH KHANDELWAL  SUMIT KHANDELWAL  SONAL KHANDELWAL 

212 VIII ENQ/044/26/000186 REG/044/26/000101 ANSHUMAN SINGH  EVARAN SINGH  MADHURI 

213 VIII ENQ/044/26/000486 REG/044/26/000315 GOURAV SAHU  SACHIN SAHU  HEMA SAHU 

214 VIII ENQ/044/26/000425 REG/044/26/000266 ANIKA PATEL  RAMSEWAK PATEL  ANKITA PATEL 

215 VIII ENQ/044/26/000485 REG/044/26/000314 DAKSH TIWARI  RAJESH TIWARI  MONIKA TIWARI 

216 VIII ENQ/044/26/000456 REG/044/26/000290 AARAV SHARMA  ARPIT SHARMA  DEEPIKA SHARMA 
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217 IX ENQ/044/26/000075 REG/044/26/000028 GAUTAM UDASIN  RAJKUMAR UDASIN  SIYA UDASIN 

218 IX ENQ/044/26/000164 REG/044/26/000081 AASHNA KAURAV  ABHISHEK KAURAV  UPASNA KAURAV 

219 IX ENQ/044/26/000193 REG/044/26/000105 ADITI SINGH  DINESH SINGH  SALINI SINGH 

220 IX ENQ/044/26/000281 REG/044/26/000169 CHITRAVESH PAL  SACHIN PAL  RITU PAL 

221 IX ENQ/044/26/000480 REG/044/26/000309 GREESHA SONGARA  MAHENDRA SONGARA  RAJNI SONGARA 

222 IX ENQ/044/26/000220 REG/044/26/000126 L KRISHNA  LATHISH JAGATHEESWARAN  JAYA LATHISH 

223 IX ENQ/044/26/000062 REG/044/26/000018 MANYA MORANDANI  HITESH MORANDANI  KHUSHI MORANDANI 

224 IX ENQ/044/26/000484 REG/044/26/000312 KRITIKA KUSHWAH  BAHADUR SINGH KUSHWAH  SARAOJ KUSHWAH 

225 IX ENQ/044/26/000431 REG/044/26/000273 NAITIK NEBHNANI  AVINASH NEBHNANI  MUSKAN NEBHNANI 


